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Arapahoe Charter School Contacts 
 
 
 

Chief Executive Director Chris Watson  chris.watson@arapahoecharter.org      x1106 

Chief Academic Officer Cody Edwards  cody.edwards@arapahoecharter.org  x1104 

Lower School Director T.B.D.         x1122 

Upper School Director Robin McElhannon robin.mcelhannon@arapahoecharter.org x1220 

School Nurse   Tiffany Bennett tiffany.bennett@arapahoecharter.org     x1105 

Exceptional Children  Jennifer Cook  jennifer.cook@arapahoecharter.org    x1140 

Title I Math Coordinator Yvonne Hardison yvonne.hardison@arapahoecharter.org x1125 

Title I Reading Coordinator Emily Harper  emily.harper@arapahoecharter.org  x1110 

Lower School Guidance Dr. Shari Sias  shari.sias@arapahoecharter.org  x1163 

Middle School Guidance Macy Poole  macy.poole@arapahoecharter.org  x1162 

High School Guidance Sherry Reeves  sherry.reeves@arapahoecharter.org  x1778 

Public Relations and Events Maureen Donald maureen.donald@arapahoecharter.org   x1797 

Child Nutrition  Marianne Bruno marianne.bruno@arapahoecharter.org x1101 

Main Office Secretary Kelli Bailey  kelli.bailey@arapahoecharter.org  x1000 

Transportation  Tremayne Perry tremayne.perry@arapahoecharter.org  x1768 

Enrollment   Greg Rohrman  greg.rohrman@arapahoecharteer.org     x1777 

 All phone numbers begin with (252) 249-2599 
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